
299, Manwel Dimech Street, Sliema  SLM 1054 

MALTA. Tel: +356 21 324242    Fax: +356 21 334959  

e-mail: info@amlanguage.com 

The Hilton Malta, Portomaso PTM01, Malta 

Tel No: 00 356 21 383383   www.hilton.com  
 

 

Hilton Malta is situated at Portomaso, a unique waterfront development, in 
the fashionable resort of St Julian's and 20 minutes walk from our school. The 
Hilton development overlooks a magnificent new yacht marina bordered by a 
tree-lined promenade. With extensive underground parking facilities, 
Portomaso remains a completely car-fee zone. The development, in addition 
to the five-star Hilton International, has luxurious apartments, a spectacular 
convention & conference centre, business tower, a range of up market 
restaurants & bars and a shopping arcade. 

DATES 

 
BB in a Deluxe Twin 
Room Marina view 

per person 
Euro/ week 

 
BB in a Deluxe 

Twin Room with 
Sea View per 

person 
Euro/ Week 

 

 
BB in an 

Executive Twin 
Room with Sea 

View per 
person 

Euro/ Week 
 

 
01.11.16 – 30.11.16 
01.12.16 – 26.12.16 
27.12.16 – 02.01.17 
03.01.17 – 28.02.17 
01.03.17 – 30.04.17 
01.05.17 – 31.05.17 
01.06.17– 30.09.17 
01.10.16– 31.10.17 

 

 
529.00 
468.00 
770.00 
468.00 
658.00 

1711.00 
1938.00 
1711.00 

 

 
665.00 
606.00 
906.00 
606.00 
794.00 

1984.00 
2211.00 
1984.00 

 

 
1029.00 
969.00 

1270.00 
969.00 

1158.00 
2712.00 
2939.00 
2712.00 

 

 
 
 
Check-in: 14.00   Check-out: 12.00 
 
Fully air-conditioned 
Bed type: mostly orthopaedic 
Bathroom facilities: hairdryer 
Laundry facilities available 
Room cleaned daily 
Bed sheets and towels provided 
 

 

 

Supplements per 
person per week  

Half board  
3rd Adult (over 12yrs)  

Sharing Room 

01.11.16 – 30.04.17 
01.05.17 – 31.10.17 

264.00 
273.00 

328.00 
455.00 

Please follow this link which will show you how to get to our main school and offices: 
https://goo.gl/maps/CIKED 
 

WIFI: 15 Euro per day 
 

For cancellations please refer to our cancellation procedures 
 

Students from 18 years old will be required to pay an Environmental Contribution 
amounting to €0.50c per night  up to a maximum of €5 for each continuous stay in the 
Maltese Islands. 

*For single room bookings, apply double the twin room rate 

https://goo.gl/maps/CIKED
https://goo.gl/maps/CIKED

