

299, Manwel Dimech Street, Sliema SLM 1054 MALTA. Tel: +356 21 324242 Fax: +356 21 334959 e-mail: info@amlanguage.com





## Hilton 5\* Hotel

Hilton Malta is situated at Portomaso, a unique waterfront development, in the fashionable resort of St Julian's and 20 minutes walk from our school. The Hilton development overlooks a magnificent new yacht marina bordered by a tree-lined promenade. With extensive underground parking facilities, Portomaso remains a completely car-fee zone. The development, in addition to the five-star Hilton International, has luxurious apartments, a spectacular convention & conference centre, business tower, a range of up market restaurants & bars and a shopping arcade.



DATES	BB in a Deluxe Twin Room Marina view per person Euro/ week	BB in a Deluxe Twin Room with Sea View per person Euro/ Week	BB in an Executive Twin Room with Sea View per person Euro/ Week	
01.11.16 – 30.11.16	529.00	665.00	1029.00	
01.12.16 - 26.12.16	468.00	606.00	969.00	
27.12.16 - 02.01.17	770.00	906.00	1270.00	
03.01.17 - 28.02.17	468.00	606.00	969.00	
01.03.17 - 30.04.17	658.00	794.00	1158.00	
01.05.17 - 31.05.17	1711.00	1984.00	2712.00	
01.06.17- 30.09.17	1938.00	2211.00	2939.00	
01.10.16- 31.10.17	1711.00	1984.00	2712.00	



Supplements per person per week	Half board	3rd Adult (over 12yrs) Sharing Room
01.11.16 - 30.04.17	264.00	328.00
01.05.17 - 31.10.17	273.00	455.00



\*For single room bookings, apply double the twin room rate



Please follow this link which will show you how to get to our main school and offices: <a href="https://goo.gl/maps/CIKED">https://goo.gl/maps/CIKED</a>

WIFI: 15 Euro per day

For cancellations please refer to our cancellation procedures

Students from 18 years old will be required to pay an Environmental Contribution amounting to €0.50c per night up to a maximum of €5 for each continuous stay in the Maltese Islands.

The Hilton Malta, Portomaso PTM01, Malta Tel No: 00 356 21 383383 www.hilton.com



Check-in: 14.00 Check-out: 12.00

Fully air-conditioned
Bed type: mostly orthopaedic
Bathroom facilities: hairdryer
Laundry facilities available
Room cleaned daily
Bed sheets and towels provided